POWER
SOURCES
 page 1 of 16 SPS-TD-APS-Overview-ver07.docx
APS series of 4-quadrant amplifiers
4-QUADRANT VOLTAGE / CURRENT AMPLIFIER
4-quadrant amplifier APS 1000
✓ Very high peak-load ability (up to 2 … 3 ms)
✓ Very low internal resistance

- - -
Weight Amplifier (approx.)
Power supply NT (approx.)
Power supply NT/D (approx.)
on request on request on request
POWER
SOURCES
 page 13 of 16 SPS-TD-APS-Overview-ver07.docx
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
Options
OPT.01 IEEE488 Not in combination with OPT.02 2)
OPT.02 RS232 Not in combination with OPT.01 2)
OPT.05 U/I monitor Galvanically isolated voltage and current measurement
outputs accessible via BNC sockets (includes OPT.14) 2)
OPT.MS Mains synchronisation Output signal can be synchronised with mains
NT.11.33 Additional voltage range RMS (DC) 0 … 33 V (±47 V) 2) 3)
NT.11.36 Additional voltage range RMS (DC) 0 … 36 V (±51 V) 2) 4)
NT.11.56 Additional voltage range RMS (DC) 0 … 56 V (±79 V) 2) 4)
NT.11.60 Additional voltage range RMS (DC) 0 … 60 V (±85 V) 2) 4)
NT.11.150 Additional voltage range RMS (DC) 0 … 150 V (±212 V) 2)
NT.11.570DC Additional voltage range DC 0 … +570 V 2)
NT.11.630DC Additional voltage range DC 0 … +630 V 2)
OPT.13.30 Special frequency range DC … 30 kHz (-3 dB)
OPT.14 External input 0 … UExtMax
UExtMax peak is adjustable between ±2 V … ±25 V
OPT.14 includes a digital input filter: